

International Journal of Systems Science - Decision on Manuscript ID TSYS-2015-0311.R3

1 message

International Journal of Systems Science

<onbehalfof+ijss+sheffield.ac.uk@manuscriptcentral.com> Reply-To: ijss@sheffield.ac.uk To: s3351269@student.rmit.edu.au, dharma.aryani@rmit.edu.au 29 September 2016 at 00:07

28-Sep-2016

Dear Mrs. Aryani,

I am pleased to advise you that your manuscript entitled "On Identification of Hammerstein and Wiener model with application to virtualized software system" which you submitted to International Journal of Systems Science has been found acceptable for publication.

You will receive proofs for checking, and instructions for transfer of copyright in due course.

The publisher also requests that proofs are checked and returned within 48 hours of receipt.

Thank you for your contribution to International Journal of Systems Science and we look forward to receiving further submissions from you.

Sincerely, Professor Visakan Kadirkamanathan Deputy Editor-in-Chief International Journal of Systems Science